
Model

Rated Current Ie (A)

Electrical Appliances Class

Pole

Rated Frequency

Rated Insulation Voltage

Rated Working Voltage

Control Voltage

Working state

Transfer Time

Note

GLOQ1

10A~3200A

PC

4

50/60Hz

690V

400V

Standard:220V(±20%);110V/220V/380V/400V/660V customized

I-O-II

≤5S

Controller is avaliable or optional;Integrated Type

Product Specification
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